
WOD-052

BMA-009WOD-007

BMA-017
WOD-024

BMA-013
WOD-022

AWO-003
WOD-003

WOD-045

BMA-016
WOD-023

WOD-010WOD-018

WET-003

WET-010

WET-018

WET-003

10
1 

m

112 m

POI_47

POI_46

POI_45

POI_44

POI_43

POI_42

POI_41POI_40

POI_25

POI_24

POI_23POI_22

POI_5

POI_4

POI_2

POI_1

POI_21

POI_3

POI_20

POI_19

26

10

23

44

45

11

25

27

84 82

80

68 73
74

77

43 46

44 45
38

37
35 32

28

123

110

111

114

116

83
81 79

69

70 71

76

78

47
42

40

41

36

39

33

34

31

29

30

105

106

107

108

109

113

112

115

117

72 75

121

214

129

151

161

156 135 157

168

142

164

154

137

158

200 167 169

178

163

177

174 175

173

172

199

144

138

171

139

170

136

147

141

133

194 195
159 165 143

198

Bornish

Beechwood

BORNISH DRIVE

COLDSTREAM ROAD

FO
R

T 
R

O
S

E
 R

O
A

D

S
P

R
IN

G
B

A
N

K
 R

O
A

D

ELM TREE DRIVE

POPLAR HILL ROAD

E
V

E
R

G
R

E
E

N
 R

O
A

D

QUEEN STREET

ROSS ROAD

CA
SS

ID
Y 

RO
AD

NAIRN ROAD

CE
NT

RE
 R

OA
D

PE
TT

Y S
TR

EE
T

57
 m

24

446000

446000

448000

448000

450000

450000

452000

452000

47
70

00
0

47
72

00
0

47
72

00
0

47
74

00
0

47
74

00
0

4776000

47
76

00
0

81°34'0"W81°35'0"W

81°36'0"W

81°36'0"W

81°37'0"W

81°37'0"W

81°38'0"W

81°38'0"W

81°39'0"W

81°39'0"W

81°40'0"W

81°40'0"W

81°41'0"W

43
°8

'0
"N

43
°7

'0
"N

43
°7

'0
"N

43
°6

'0
"N

43
°6

'0
"N

43
°5

'0
"N

¢

0 750 1,500375
Meters

Legend
Project Components
 Wind Turbine (48)

Proposed 115 kV Line

!

!

! Collection System

Directional Drilling

Access Road

Proposed Access Road

Transmission Line Easement

Substation

O&M Buildings Area

Laydown Area

Project Location

120 m Boundary

300 m Boundary

Significant Natural Features
Woodland

Wetland

Valleyland

Amphibian Breeding Habitat

Bat Maternity Area

Raptor Wintering Area

Other Components
" 1 Storey
" 2 Storey Receptor
" 3 Storey Receptor
" Vacant Lot Receptor

! ! Existing 500 kV Line

Arterial Road
Local Road / Street

Permanent Watercourse
Intermittent Watercourse

Air Strip

Pit or Quarry

Waterbody

Wetland

1008-131218-002-AD

December 18, 2013

Projection: UTM Zone 17, NAD83
Sources: Ontario Base Mapping, Ontario Road Network,

Land Information Ontario, Geobase, CanVec

SITE PLAN MODIFIED:
MAP 2

Bornish Wind Energy Centre

1
NAIRN ROAD

CE
NT

RE
 R

OA
D

PETTY STREET

KE
RW

OO
D 

RO
AD

TOWNSEND LINE

PARKHILL DRIVE

ELGINFIELD ROAD

CA
SS

ID
Y R

OA
D

ELGINFIELD ROAD

Parkhill

Ailsa Craig

Map Index

2




